| 39571 MC 26590-NAW | RRANTY DEED VOIDOG ON D. |
|---|---|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That JO ANN DUNIVAN | RRANTY DEED VOLM92 Page 43 |
| hereinafter called the granter for the consideration I | hereinafter stated, to grantor paid hy |
| | R. as tenants by the entirety |
| | unio the sala graniee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign |
| Lot 29 in Block 21. OREGON SHORES | SUBDIVISION - UNIT 2, TRACT 1113, |
| Councy Clerk of Kramaen County, O | pregon. |
| | |
| | |
| MOUNTAIN | TITLE COMPANY |
| Into instrument will not allow use of the property | described in this instrument in violation of applicable land us |
| To Have and to Hold the same unto the said gran And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted | ntee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that granto premises, free from all encumbrances |
| | Avaant these of |
| record and those apparent upon the land grantor will warrant and forever defend the said premi. | sop and many many and and that the second |
| and be of an persons whomsdever, except more | Claiming under the above described encounteress |
| The true and actual consideration paid for this to | ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ _90,000.00 |
| and a the constant of the work by the second | |
| In construing this deed and where the context so | TOTING ALL STATISTICS IN THE STATES |
| | requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatica f apply equally to corporations and to individuals |
| in the station has executed this | instrument this K a (1' day of WIWIWW V V V |
| order of its board of directors. | ned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by |
| WIMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETES | Dellum Dunivan |
| STATE OP OREGON,) County of <u>MIDDLESEX</u>) ss | JO ANN DUNIVAN |
| JANUARY 6TH, 1992 | |
| Personally appeared the above named | |
| JO ANN DUNTVAN | |
| | |
| and acknowledged the foregoing instrument | |
| to be | |
| Before me: R. R. | ATE OF OREGON, County of |
| Notary Public for Dregon MIL SSA GHUS ET | The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this |
| S My commission expires: | , by, by |
| TUNG 19, 1998 | president, and by, secretary of, |
| | |
| | corporation, on behalf of the corporation. |
| | otary Public for Oregon |
| JU ANN LINIVAN | (SEAL) |
| 3 SHERWOOD ROAD | STATE OF OREGON, |
| WINCHESTER, MA 01890 | SS. |
| ROBERT J. MCCARTHY and LAURIE K. MERCIER | County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was |
| 34235 GLEN DRIVE | received for record on the <u>8th</u> |
| CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 | day of, 19 92 , at 11:52 o'clock A M., and recorded |
| GRANTEL'S NAME AND ADDRESS | in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>439</u> or as |
| ROBERT J. MCCARTHY and LAURIE K. MERCIER | FOR file/reel number <u>39571</u> |
| 34235 GLEN DRIVE CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 | RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County |
| NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | affixed. |
| initi a change is requested all tas statements shall be sent to the following address. | |
| ROBERT J. MCCARTHY and LAURTE K. MERCIER 34235 GLEN DRIVE | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 | Recording Officer By Qauline Mullader Deputy |
| NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP | Fee \$28.00 |

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY